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77427
90853
90953
90959
90962
92507
92521
92522
92523
92524
96130

* adiation tx management X5

Group psychotherapy

ES-} serv 1 visit per mo <2yr

ES-} serv 1 visit per mo 12-19

ESY serv 1 visit per mo 20+
Speech/hearing therapy

Evaluation of speech fluency

Evaluation speech production

Speech sound language comprehensive
Rehavral qualit analys voic

’.‘sycl test eval phys/ghp 1st

97164
97165
97166
97167
97168
97535
97750
97755
97760
97761
99217

3T re-eval est plan care

OT eval low complex 30 min

OT eval mod complex 45 min
OT eval high complex 60 min
OT re-eval est plan care
Self-care management training

’.‘hysicol Yerformance Test

, ssistive Technology, ssess

Orthotic mgmt. & training 1st enc
Srosthetic training 1st enc

Observation care discharge

Code
99337
99341

99342
99343
99344
99345
99347

99348
99349
99350
99468

epartment of Health and Human Services (HHS) has recently waived various telehealth

Short? escriptor
omicil/r-home visit est pa
Home visit new patient
Home visit new patient
Home visit new patient
Home visit new patient
Home visit new patient
Home visit est patient
Home visit est patient
Home visit est patient

Home visit est patient






