The U.S. epartment of Health and Human Services (HHS) has recently waived various telehealth restrictions to support increased demand. This guide is designed to support efforts to navi3-87.2 (1(a)-2.406 -7.913

				Code	Short escriptor
77427	adiation tx management X5	97164	T re-eval est plan care	99337	omicil/r-home visit est pa
90853	Group psychotherapy	97165	OT eval low complex 30 min	99341	Home visit new patient
90953	ES serv 1 visit per mo <2yr	97166	OT eval mod complex 45 min	99342	Home visit new patient
90959	ES serv 1 visit per mo 12-19	97167	OT eval high complex 60 min	99343	Home visit new patient
90962	ES serv 1 visit per mo 20+	97168	OT re-eval est plan care	99344	Home visit new patient
92507	Speech/hearing therapy	97535	Self-care management training	99345	Home visit new patient
92521	Evaluation of speech fluency	97750	hysical erformance Test	99347	Home visit est patient
92522	Evaluation speech production	97755	ssistive Technology ssess	99348	Home visit est patient
92523	Speech sound language comprehensive	97760	Orthotic mgmt. & training 1st enc	99349	Home visit est patient
92524	ehavral qualit analys voic	97761	rosthetic training 1st enc	99350	Home visit est patient
96130	sycl test eval phys/qhp 1st	99217	Observation care discharge	99468	Neona@d-952/ka/30/00/30/30/30/30/30/30/30/30/30/30/30/